WHO TO CONTACT

	Program
	Contact Person
	Phone
	E-mail

	Accounting
	Teresa Clark
	941-5404
	clarkt@gwd50.org

	Administration
	Gerald Witt
	941-5436
	wittg@gwd50.org

	Adult Education
	Belinda Turner
	941-5449
	turnerbd@gwd50.org 

	Asbestos/Chemical Safety
	Moses Miller
	941-5457
	millerm@gwd50.org

	Attendance/Truancy
	Glennis Cannon
	941-5484
	cannong@gwd50.org

	Audits, Internal
	Sally Montgomery
	941-5443
	montgomerys@gwd50.org

	Benefits, Employee
	Rebecca Duncan
	941-5418
	duncanr@gwd50.org

	Board of Trustees
	Darrell Johnson
	941-5422
	johnsond@gwd50.org

	Budget
	Gary Johnson
	941-5413
	johnsong@gwd50.org

	Business
	Gary Johnson
	941-5413
	johnsong@gwd50.org

	Food Services
	Morgan Loch
	941-5467
	lochm@gwd50.org

	Certification
	Gail Davis
	941-5406
	davisg@gwd50.org

	Curriculum
	Pat Ross
	941-5415
	rossp@gwd50.org

	Discipline/Student Behavior
	Gerald Witt
	941-5436
	wittg@gwd50.org

	Education, Elementary
	Pearly Milton
	941-5465
	miltonp@gwd50.org

	Education, Secondary/Middle
	Shirley Boyce
	941-5448
	boyces@gwd50.org

	Facilities
	Gary Johnson
	941-5413
	johnsong@gwd50.org

	Gifted/Talented Programs
	Cathy Chalmers
	941-5412
	chalmersc@gwd50.org

	Homebound (Medical)
	Glennis Cannon
	941-5484
	cannong@gwd50.org

	Human Resources
	Randy Vaughn
	941-5406
	vaughnr@gwd50.org

	Immunizations
	Pearly Milton
	941-5465
	miltonp@gwd50.org

	Instruction
	Pat Ross
	941-5415
	rossp@gwd50.org

	Instructional Technology
	Cindy Hughes
	864-3408
	hughesc@gwd50.org

	Insurance, Employee
	Rebecca Duncan
	941-5418
	duncanr@gwd50.org

	Kindergarten
	Pearly Milton
	941-5465
	miltonp@gwd50.org


	Program
	Contact Person
	Phone
	E-Mail

	McKinney Grant
	Glennis Cannon
	941-5484
	cannong@gwd50.org

	Maintenance
	Terry Willard or

Rick Farmer
	941-5775
	willardt@gwd50.org 
farmer@gwd50.org

	Magnet Program
	Cathy Chalmers
	941-5412
	chalmersc@gwd50.org 

	Nurses
	Gary Johnson
	941-5413
	johnsong@gwd50.org

	Payroll
	Dottie Leopard
	941-5401
	leopard@gwd50.org

	Physical Therapy
	Lou Ann Corley
	941-5493
	corleyla@gwd50.org

	Psychological Services
	Lou Ann Corley
	941-5493
	corleyla@gwd50.org

	Public Relations
	Becky Sumerel
	941-5433
	sumerelb@gwd50.org

	Purchasing
	Deborah Willard
	941-5419
	willardd@gwd50.org

	Reading Recovery
	Lori Cothern
	941-5430
	cothernl@gwd50.org

	Receptionist
	Bettye Smoot
	941-5400
	smootb@gwd50.org

	Recertification
	Martha Vincent
	941-5454
	vincentm@gwd50.org

	Response to Intervention
	Jean Powell
	
	powellj@gwd50.org

	Retirement
	Rebecca Duncan
	941-5418
	duncanr@gwd50.org

	Safe/Drug Free Program
	Glennis Cannon
	941-5484
	cannong@gwd50.org

	Special Education
	Lou Ann Corley
	941-5493
	corleyla@gwd50.org

	Staff Development
	Martha Vincent
	941-5454
	vincentm@gwd50.org

	State Reporting/EFA
	Sherry Johnson
	941-3407
	johnsonsm@gwd50.org

	Strategic Planning
	Martha Vincent
	941-5454
	vincentm@gwd50.org

	Substitutes
	Rebecca Duncan
	941-5418
	duncanr@gwd50.org

	Summer School
	Pearly Milton
	941-5465
	miltonp@gwd50.org

	Superintendent
	Darrell Johnson
	941-5422
	johnsond@gwd50.org

	Teacher Evaluation
	Martha Vincent
	941-5454
	vincentm@gwd50.org

	Technology
	Zach Lloyd
	941-5429
	lloydz@gwd50.org

	Testing
	Amy Young
	
	younga@gwd50.org

	Title I
	Lori Cothern
	941-5430
	cothernc@gwd50.org

	Transfers
	Gerald Witt
	941-5436
	wittg@gwd50.org

	Transportation, Bus
	Robert Riley
	941-5556
	rileyr@gwd50.org

	Warehouse
	Jack Butler
	941-5482
	butlerj@gwd50.org

	Website
	Zach Lloyd
	941-5429
	Lloydz@gwd50.org

	Workers’ Comp
	Lynn Wilkie
	941-3433
	wilkiel@gwd50.org


